COMMUNITY BOARD

Airdrie

Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Kilsyth & Villages

Motherwell

Northern Corridor

Shotts

ORGANISATION

Diamonds in the Community
Bear Necessities

VIP - Pass Community Project

Braehead Tenants & Residents Association

CACE

St Margaret of Scotland Primary Parent Council

Kilsyth Old Peoples Welfare Committee
Friends of Kilsyth

Lanarkshire Deaf Club
Glencassels

African Collaboration Group
Reeltime Music

Northern Corridor Community Volunteers
Glenboig Development Trust
Stepps Community Council

Shotts EU Congregational Church
Neighbourhood Networks
Spotlight Shotts

Getting Better Together

Ponies Help Children

AWARD

£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£1,000

£845.69
£970

£675
£1,000

£1,000
£1,000
£1,737.50
£1,000

£1,000
£520
£144.75

£800
£200
£800
£200
£350



Wishaw

NL Wide

Coatbridge

Orchard Primary & Nursery Parent Council

Newmains Community Trust

Wishaw YMCA SCIO
Socialtrack

Home-Start Glasgow North & North Lanarkshire

Shining Stars ASN Theatre Group

Kirkshaws Neighbourhood Centre

Ramblers Association Scotland - Monklands Group
Hope 2 Help

Elutheria Ltd (The Safety Zone)

Dundyvan Gardens T&R Ass

Parent Action for Safe Play

Sakoon Minds

Albion Rovers Community Trust

Cool School Uniforms

Manorview Foundation

Cliftonville & Coatdyke Community Group

The Aims Project

North Lanarkshire Muslim Women Family Alliance
Greenend and Sykeside Tenants & Residents
10th Coatbridge Boys Brigade

Langloan Tenants & Residents Group

4th Coatbridge Girls Brigade

Bannan Fitness Club SCIO

£250

£1,000

£750
£1,000

£700

£1,000
£1,000
£200
£760
£1,000
£1,000
£533
£1,000
£745
£650
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£800
£200
£680
£1,000
£900
£1,000



