

<b>COMMUNITY BOARD</b>	<b>ORGANISATION</b>	<b>AWARD</b>
<b>Airdrie</b>	Diamonds in the Community	£1,000
	Bear Necessities	£1,000
<b>Bellshill</b>	VIP - Pass Community Project	£1,000
	Braehead Tenants & Residents Association	£1,000
<b>Cumbernauld</b>	CACE	£845.69
	St Margaret of Scotland Primary Parent Council	£970
<b>Kilsyth &amp; Villages</b>	Kilsyth Old Peoples Welfare Committee	£675
	Friends of Kilsyth	£1,000
<b>Motherwell</b>	Lanarkshire Deaf Club	£1,000
	Glencassels	£1,000
	African Collaboration Group	£1,737.50
	Reeltime Music	£1,000
<b>Northern Corridor</b>	Northern Corridor Community Volunteers	£1,000
	Glenboig Development Trust	£520
	Stepps Community Council	£144.75
<b>Shotts</b>	Shotts EU Congregational Church	£800
	Neighbourhood Networks	£200
	Spotlight Shotts	£800
	Getting Better Together	£200
	Ponies Help Children	£350

<b>Wishaw</b>	Orchard Primary & Nursery Parent Council	£250
	Newmains Community Trust	£1,000
	Wishaw YMCA SCIO	£750
	Socialtrack	£1,000
<b>NL Wide</b>	Home-Start Glasgow North & North Lanarkshire	£700
<b>Coatbridge</b>	Shining Stars ASN Theatre Group	£1,000
	Kirkshaws Neighbourhood Centre	£1,000
	Ramblers Association Scotland - Monklands Group	£200
	Hope 2 Help	£760
	Elutheria Ltd (The Safety Zone)	£1,000
	Dundyvan Gardens T&R Ass	£1,000
	Parent Action for Safe Play	£533
	Sakoon Minds	£1,000
	Albion Rovers Community Trust	£745
	Cool School Uniforms	£650
	Manorview Foundation	£1,000
	Cliftonville & Coatdyke Community Group	£1,000
	The Aims Project	£1,000
	North Lanarkshire Muslim Women Family Alliance	£800
	Greenend and Sykeside Tenants & Residents	£200
	10th Coatbridge Boys Brigade	£680
	Langloan Tenants & Residents Group	£1,000
	4th Coatbridge Girls Brigade	£900
Bannan Fitness Club SCIO	£1,000	